
Pt. DD Upadhyaya Jn. - Vasco-Da-Gama Return Special/02742 - SF - SWR 
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to VSG/Vasco-da-Gama 

36h 40m - 2017 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

21:50 0 1 0 64 79 ECR

2 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 143 60 95 NCR

3 STA Satna Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 314 71 315 WCR
4 KTE Katni Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 412 66 381 WCR
5 JBP Jabalpur 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 503 75 411 WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 0 2 747 73 329 WCR
7 KNW Khandwa Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 931 62 302 CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 2 1054 74 205 CR
9 MMR Manmad Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1238 73 558 CR
10 NK Nashik Road 17:35 17:37 2m 0 2 1311 55 551 CR
11 KYN Kalyan Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1443 37 9 CR
12 PNVL Panvel Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 2 1478 50 12 CR
13 CHI Chiplun 01:05 01:07 2m 0 3 1680 37 11 KR
14 RN Ratnagiri 03:10 03:15 5m 0 3 1756 64 125 KR
15 SWV Sawantwadi Road 05:45 05:50 5m 0 3 1916 20 40 KR
16 THVM Thivim 07:20 07:22 2m 0 3 1946 35 22 KR
17 MAO Madgaon Junction 08:40 09:00 20m 0 3 1992 16 9 KR
18 VSG Vasco-da-Gama 10:30 0 3 2017 - 4 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (12:25)

Sep 16 2024 (12:25)

1

1


